Rutgers Center for

European Studies

pring

Anita Kurmay (Bryn Mawr)
Wednesday, January 27 * 4:30 PM

Jochen Hellbeck (History)

Wednesday, February 10 - 11:00 AM

Friday, February 19 - 12:00 PM

Workshop

Gubad Ibadoghlu, Philip Gamaghelyan, Tinatin Khidasheli, Mikheil
Mirziashvili, Nina Tsikhistavi-Khutsishvili, Olga Dorokhina, et al.
Cosponsored with Rutgers Global

Tuesday, February 23 » 10:00 AM

Workshop

Eric Fassin, Andrea Petd; Kevin Platt, Zeena Feldman
Thursday, March 4 - 10:00 AM

Thursday, March 11 TBC » 11:00 AM

Workshop

Sadia Abbas, Max Czollek, Mariekathrine Poppel, et al

Wednesday, March 24 - 11:00 AM

Charoula Stathapoulou and Peter Appelbaum
Thursday, April 1« 12:00 PM

Panel

Events are virtual
and open to all

*”Help!! My country is full of Islamo-Leftists who want to teach
separatist Arab to feminazi lesbians, who want to eliminate men”

Wednesday, April 7 TBC « 10 AM

Doris Bergen (University of Toronto)
Wednesday, April 14 » 4:30 PM

Christian Petzold (Berlin), Fatima Naqvi (Yale)

Belinda Davis
CES Academic Director
bedavis@rutgers.edu

Martine Adams

CES Program Coordinator
martine.adams@rutgers.edu

Academic Building (AB) West 6105
Rutgers University—New Brunswick
15 Seminary Place

New Brunswick, NJ 08901
848-932-0465
europeanstudies@rutgers.edu

Thursday, April 22 TBC
Transit will be available for screening in advance

Session

An Area Studies Centers Collective Event
Tuesday, April 27 TBC
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